SALON

Hair Length Guide:
S: Short ( ear-lenght) - M: Medium (to shoulder blade)

L: Long (blade to waist) - XL: Waist down or extra thick hair.

CUTS

Ladies: R280 - R450
Gents: 210 - R300

CUT & BLOW-DRY
S: R460 - M: R490 L: R520 XL: R630

WASH & BLOW-DRY

S: R260 - M: R280 L: R300 XL: R400
Add On - Flat Iron: R180
Add On - Curls: R280

FLAT IRON
S: R250 - M: R270 L: R300 XL: R350
BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT
S: R2000 - M: R2600 L: R2900 XL: R3400

SWEET/BOTOX BLOWOUT
FROM R850

TINTS
T-Bar: R390 - Roots: R490
Full Head: S: R650 - M: R800 - L: R980

OMBRE / BALAYAGE / SOMBRE
S:-R920-M:R1020-L: R1150 - XL: R1420
R190 per 5ml Extra Colour
HALF HEAD / FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS

HALF : S: - R600 - M: R800 - L: R920
FULL : S:-R980 - M: R1200 - L: R1320
Per Foil: R95
Toner: R400

OLAPLEX TREATMENT
S: R550 - M: R650 - L: R750 - XL: R900

MORROCAN OIL MASQUE
S:R200 - M: R250 - L: R290 - XL: R350

SALON

KIDS UNDER 6
Girls
Cut: R150 - Blow: R180 - Cut & Blow: R280
Boys
Cut: R150

KIDS6-12
Girls
Cut: R190 - Blow: R220 - Cut & Blow: R330
Boys
Cut: R180

SPECIALS

12% off waxing every Wednesday on
only body waxing - excludes combos
and facial waxing. Ask about our
Friday Facebook Special!

DISCLAIMER

Please arrive 15 mins prior to your treatment.

If you are late, your treatment time will be
reduced accordingly if we are fully booked.
Late arrivals are to pay full price. Jiwu
reserves the right to request full payment to
secure treatments in high season.
Management and staff are not liable for loss
or damage of personal property.

Gift Cards are available and
terms and conditions apply.

CONTACT

Call or Whatsapp: 064 514 7747
Hotel Guest Phone Code: 2022
manager@jiwuspa.com

JI WU

salon & spa

www.jiwuspa.com @ @ @



FACIALS

DERMALOGICA

Pro 30

Pro 60

Pro Power Peel (Includes Eye Peel)

Retinol Accelerator (Add on to Power Peel ONLY)
Pro Microneedling (Includes Pro Power Peel)

Pro Microneedling with LED Red Light Therapy

OPTIPHI

Indulgent Classic Facial
Skin Rejuvenating Peel

ADVANCED PEELS
30/30 Peel
Lipohydroxy Peel

COURSE OF 3 PEELS
Skin Rejuvenating
30/30 Peel
Lipohydroxy
Customized
COURSE OF 6 PEELS

Skin Rejuvenating
30/30 Peel
Lipohydroxy
Customized

GUINOT
Age Summum
Hydra Summum
Brightening Peel
Hydadermie
Hydadermie Lift

COURSE OF 3
Hydadermie

Hydadermie Lift

COURSE OF 6
Hydadermie

Hydadermie Lift

JIWU FACIAL EXPERIENCE

Dermalogica - Pro 30
including back massage

Optiphi - Classic facial
including back massage

MASSAGES
SWEDISH MASSAGE
Back, Neck & Shoulders

Full Body

30 mins - R550
60 mins - R990
75 mins - R1200
15 mins - R180
105 mins - R2200
120 mins - R3000

60 mins - R950
60 mins - R850

60 mins - R870
60 mins - R950

R2300
R2400
R2600
R2800

R4300
R4400
R4800
R5000

75 mins - R1200
75 mins - R1200
75 mins - R1200
90 mins - R1450
90 mins - R1520

R4000
R4100

R7400

R7800

60 mins - R1000

60 mins - R1000

30 mins - R580
45 mins - R680

60 mins - R780
90 mins - R980

HOT STONE

Back, Neck & Shoulders 45 mins - R780

Full Body 75 mins - R1100
90 mins - R1300

CANDLE TECHNIQUE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS

30 mins - R600

45 mins -R700

FULL BODY

60 mins - R800

90 mins -R1000

DEEP TISSUE

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS

30 mins - R700

45 mins -R750

FULL BODY

60 mins -R900

90 mins -R1200

EASY CHILL

Hand or Foot Massage 30 mins - R420

Head & Scalp Massage 30 mins - R520

Reflexology 45 mins - R680

Cellulite Leg Therapy 60 mins - R690

Leg Therapy 45 mins - R600

Aromatherapy Massage 60 mins - R800

Exfoliation & Shower 45 mins - R850

Body Wraps 75 mins - R1200
MANICURES & PEDICURES

HANDS

Jiwu Signature Manicure with Paint R350
Jiwu Signature Manicure with Gel R480
Jiwu Signature Gents Manicure R350
Express Manicure R210
Add on French Paint R20
Add on French Gel R40
FEET

Jiwu Signature Pedicure with Paint R410
Jiwu Signature Pedicure with Gel R590
Jiwu Signature Gents Pedicure R410
Express Pedicure R250
Express Pedicure with Heels R270
Add on French Paint R20
Add on French Gel R40

GEL NAILS

SOLID COLOURS

Hands

Feet

FRENCH PAINT

Hands

Feet

FILL

Hands Only

ADD ON

Strengthening Layer

SOAK OFFS

Soak off only Hands or Feet

Soak off only Hands or Feet (Reapply Gel)
Soak off with Mini Manicure (Paint)
Soak off with Mini Pedicure (Paint)

Soak off with French Paint Hands

Soak off with French Paint Feet

Soak off Actylic/Tips Only

Soak off Acrylic/Tips with Mini Manicure

WAXING

LOWER BODY

1/2 Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Bikini

Deep Bikini
Brazilian
Hollywood

UPPER BODY
Back: Short

Back: Full

Tummy or Chest
Tummy & Chest
Underarm

1/2 Arm

Full Arm

FACE

Brows OR Lips OR Chin
Ears OR Nose
WAXING COMBOS
Brows & Lip

Lip & Chin

Brows & Chin
Brows, Lip & Chin
Ear & Nose

FULL Face (Incl Brows, excl Nose & Ears)

TINTS

Brows Tint
Lash Tint
Combo

-R350
-R390

-R370
-R420

-R310

-R80

-R100

- R60
-R250
- R280
-R290
-R320
-R170
-R350

- R260
- R300
-R320
-R220
-R250
-R300
-R370

- R260
-R320
- R260
-R320
-R190
-R210
-R270

-R110
-R120

- R200
- R200
-R200
-R300
-R220
-R350

-R120
-R110
-R210
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